Blutspenden in 88178 HEIMENKIRCH bis zum 28.07.2025

Fr
Do
Di
Mo

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Argenbuhl / Eglofs 88260
Turnhalle
Eisenharzer Weg 7

Weiler 88171
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulstr. 17

Maierhofen 88167
Iberg-Zentrum
Ibergweg 16

Lindenberg 88161
Mittelschule - Aula
Sonnenhalde 59



